FEES PAYABLE DURING THE SESSION 2015 16

bt X
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Sl.No.. Fee Amount
1. Admission Fee Rs. 500/-
2, Amalgamated Fund Rs. 50/-
3. College Exam. Fee Rs. 200/-
4, Identity Card Rs. 50/-
5. Student Aid Fee Rs. 10/-
6. Physical Training Fee ‘ Rs. 150/-
7. University Enrolment Fee | Rs. 100/-***
8. College Magazine Fee Rs. 150/-
9. Refundable Caution Money Rs. 500/-*
10. Union Fee , Rs. 2/-
1. Girls Common Room Fee Rs. 150/-
j 12. Social Gathering Fee ‘ Rs. 200/-
13. = Medical Fee Rs. 26/-
14. Sports Fee Rs. 12/-
: 15. PTA. ’ Rs. 70/-
16. Student Group Insurance Premium Rs. 30/- **
| 17; Student Development Fee Rs. 150/-
18, - University Enrolment Form Rs. 50/-***
19, Vehicle Stand Development Fund | Rs.100-

(B) Miscellaneous l‘ees :
1. Mlgratlon Fee (only from students from CBSE Rs. 300/-
or other Univ. as charged by R.S.U. Raipur)

2. Alumni Fund Rs.200/-
~ (only from Finai vear students of UG Final, PG Final & PGDCA, B.Ed.)

1. * Fees Payable during Admission to the college.
2, **Forfreshers Group Insurance will be applicable from August onwards.
3. ™ Feetobetaken as per University directives.
4. Details of Fees are given Classwise separately.
5. Once a student takes admission in the college, she has to pay the fee of t icademic:
Ciae session even if she dlscontmues in the middle of the session, the total fee paid ¢ stitution is
o non-refundable (exceptthe cautoon money)in any circumstances.
No Tumon Fees for u G courses in taken by the college




R

UNDER GRADUATE counsns |

B.Sc. (Home Sc.) ol B
- M.Sc. (Human Devp)

LA tadn,

College Devp Fee

Rs. 2500/-

Rs 1000/- Rs 1ooo1- _"Rs 1000/-

Rs. 800/- Rs 800/— Rs 800/—

i 500/- Rs. 2400/- Rs. 8000/_""““-'

3, L|brary Fee B

Estatr)‘lilghment Fee Rs 2600/- Rs. 3600/— Rs 8000/—

T o . ReTAN  Re.S00- Rez00-

“; 5 i 2 B.Sc. B..SC. B.Com.
flo e : (Microbiology) (Biotechnology) B.Com.

(Comp. App.)*

’ 1 : G;neral Fees Rs. 2500/- Rs 2500/- Rs 2500/-

{2 College Devp. Fee*  Rs.1000- Rs. 1000/- Rs. 1000/-

}
1
R |
i

'3 Library Fee* Rs. 800/- Rs. 800/- Rs. 800/-

’ 4. Lab Fee Rs. 3000/- Rs. 4000/- Nil

Establishment Fee Rs. 3800/- Rs. 16000/- Rs. 2000/-

I '_ Total Rs. 11100/- Rs. 24300/- Rs. 6300/-

*B. Com. with Computer Application will have to pay Lab. Establishment Fee of Rz 2000/~ per annum als
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POST GRADUATE UOURSES

Fee

General Fees
College Dev. Fee*
Library Fee*
Tuition Fee

Lab Fee

Lab Dev. Fee
Establishment Fee

: Total

Fee

General Fees

College Dev. Fee*
Library Fee*
Tuition Fee

Lab Fee

Lab Dev. Fee
Establlshment Fee

o i’ ‘ ;Total

Fee

General Fees
College Dev. Fee*
Library Fee*
Tuition Fee

, La% Fee
.. Lab Dev. Fee
' Estabhshment Fee

T ‘,Total

M Sc. (Botany. S e
Sy (Computar it
_Sclence) f_:'

Chemistry,

Physics & Zooloéy)

Rs. 25000/-
Rs. 1500/-
Rs. 1000/-
Rs. 1800/-
Rs. 2900/-
Rs. 1000/-
Rs. 1000/-
Rs. 11700/-

M.Sc.
(Microbiology)

Rs.2000/-
Rs.1500/-
Rs.1000/-
Rs.10000/-
Rs.10500/-
Rs.10000/-
Rs. 4000/-
Rs. 39500/-

M.Com.

Rs.2500/-
Rs.1500/-
Rs.1000/-
Rs.2000/-

Rs.1000/-

Rs. 8000/-

 FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.Ed.

(To be paid in two instalments)

__M.Sc

Rs. 2500/-
Rs. 1500/-
Rs. 1000/-
Rs. 4800/-
Rs. 5300/-
Rs. 3000/-
Rs. 1000/-

" Rs. 19100/-

M.Sc.
(Biotechnology)

Rs. 2000/-
Rs. 1500/-
Rs. 1000/-
Rs. 12000/-
Rs. 11500/-
Rs. 12000/-
Rs. 4000/-
Rs. 44500/-

ﬁ@wwm fafrare wfifd, sxieme W g iR |

As per directives of the office of the Admission and Fee Regularly Committee for
unaided pnvate professwnal Institutions, Directorate of Technical Education, C.G., Raipur

M Sc, e
 (Textileg
 Clothing)

Rs. 2500/
Rs. 1500/-
Rs. 1000/-
Rs. 1800/-
Rs. 2900/-
Rs. 1000/-
Rs 1000/-

Rs. 11700

M Sc
(Maths)

Rs. 2500/
Rs. 1500/-
Rs. 1000/-
Rs. 2000/-

Rs.1000/-
Rs. 8000/-

P.G.D.CAA
Rs. 2500/-
Rs. 1500/-
Rs. 1000/-
Rs. A0
R

R



e STRU[‘}TURE INSTALMENT wisg

Se;cogd Instalment b e
. tobe paid with o
_“_‘vUniverslty Exam Fee 5 T°t/a.',;
. BSo.(HSC) 2420,40 | 2050.00 740000
5 e (POM4CB2) 5350.00 2050.00  7400.00
M.S¢. (Human Development) 5350.00 2050.00 7400.00
' 8.5c. (Microbiology) 7200.00 3900.00 11100.00
; B.Sc. Biotechnology 13800.00 10500.00 24300.00
W B.Com. 4800.00 1500.00 6300.00
‘ B.Com. with Computer App. 6300.00 3000.00 9300.00
MLCon 5750.00 2250.00 8000.00
M.Sc. (Botany / Chemistry/ | 7600.00 4100.00 11700.00
_ Physics/ Zoology)
1. M.Sc. (Textile & Clothing) 7600.00 | 4100.00 11700.00
.i ' MSc (Computer Science) g 11300.00 i 7800.00 19100.00
43, MSc. (Microbiology) | 21500.00 18000.00 39500.00
Hia - 5 . 20500.00 44500.00
-1 14. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) | 24000.00
. 15. M.Sc. (Maths) | 5750.00 2250.00 8000.00
V.’:P,.G.’.D;C.A 9100.00 | 5600.00 14700.00
7. BEd.  33500.00 | NIL
R BCA |

11800.00 f 8500.0¢




FEES PAY

Admission Fee
Amalgamated Fund
College Exam Fee
Identity Card
Student Aid Fee
Physical Training Fee

College Magazine Fee

Union Fee

Girls Common Room Fee

~ Social Gathering Fee
| Medical Fee
| sports Fee

ABLE DUBING THE SESSION 2016 17

. 700/-
. 50/-

. 200/-
. 50/-

. 10/-

. 160/-
. 150/-
. 2/-

. 300/-
. 300

. 26/-
.12/-

. 70/-

. 50/-**
. 180/-
. 100/-
. 100/-*
: 50/-*

_,:Mlgratlon Fee (only from students from CBSE
or other Umv. as charged by R.S.U.Raipur)

Refu dable Cautlon Money( From Students who
are seekmg admlss:on for the first time in the college)

: Alumm Fund (Only from Flnal year students of

Rs. 300/-

Rs. 500/-

Rs. 200/-

UG & PGDCA, B. Ed)

college she has to pay the fee of the whole academic
N ddle of the session. The total fee paid to the institution is




1

‘S.No.

éeneral Fee
College Dev. Fee
Library Fee

Lab Fee

Establishment Fee

oL

Fee

General Fee
College Dev. Fee
lerary Fee

Lab Fee

Establishment Fee

TOTAL

- S.No.

Fee

General Fee

College Dev. Fee
Library Fee
Lab Fee

Establishment Feé

*ffS;TbIALf  ”vi

B.Sc. (A
.»-'B'lolooy Groun)

2500

1600

1000

1000

3000

T

B.Sc.

(Microbiology)

2500

1500

1000
3000
4000

12000

B.Com.
(Computer App.)

2500
3500
1000
2000
3000

12000

UNDER GRADUATE COURSES

2500

1600
1000
500

2600

: (Biotechno}logy) o

B.C.A.

2500
1500
1000
8000
8000

21000

‘ ‘B.Co’fn. : -

2500

3500

1000

3000

10000



GeneralFee‘ o BB R
College Dev. Fee .) _2500 el 2000 [ 2000 3000

Library Fee
Tuition Fee
| ‘abFee Lre e
| Lab Dev. Fee

Estabhshment Fee

2

3

4

5

S
7

General Fee Sy 2500_

W2 College Dev Fee

3 Ltbrary Fee 1000 . 1000 1000 1000

-4 Tuition Fee 1 0000 - 12000 -

Lab Dev Fee 10000

6
7  Establishment Fee 4000 ' 3000~
4000 9000 46000

S.No. Fee

General Fea 2500

*1 General Fee 2500 1
2 qu{eg‘epevp Fee 2500 2 Refundabte Cruticn Maney 1500
3 LibrayFee 1000 3 Good 1500
PO SO A A A At e T f“.k y : “150
4 Tuition Fee 5000 s
e Sty ettt e A Y AN ey s 5 lf\;‘l{x 3‘\"0
R 3000
e AN ,5.., S 6 (R:v\} c . !(‘l@j\‘,
2B HLab Dev Fee . 2000 25 S Y
7 Establnshment Fee ey 2000 " tsubjectto direcive Rk
Ul

- Committee for unaidert,
Technical Education C.G. Rai




’ ON 2017-18
Admission Fee Ré.OOI-
2 Amalgamated Fund Rs. 50/-
3 College Exam Fee Rs. 200/-
4 Identity Card Rs. 50/-
5 Student Aid Fee :
6 Physical Training Fee Rs. 150/- %
7 College Magazine Fee Rs. 150/- z
8 Union Fee Rs. 2/- ;
9 Girls Common Room Fee Rs. 300/-
10 Social Gathering Fee Rs. 350/-
1" Medical Fee Rs. 48/- i
12 Sports Fee Rs. 50/-
13 PTA. Rs. 70/-
14 Student Group Insurance Premium ** Rs. 50/-
15 Student Development Fee Rs. 180/-
16 Vehicle Stand Development Fund Rs. 100/- |
17 University Enrollment Fee -
18 University Enrollment Form

Miscellaneous Fees***

1 Migration Fee (only from students from CBSE
or other Univ. as charged by R.S.U.Raipur)
2 Refundable Caution Money (From Students who
are seeking admission for the first time in college)
3 Alumni Fund  (Only from Final year students of
e UG & PGDCA, B.Ed.)
Note:
;. :f:es to be taken as per university directives
3. ***_‘r’; I)reshgrs Group Insurance will be applicable from August onwards
4 Detailsefpald apart from above mentioned fees as per eligibility of student
s aOStFees are given Classwise separately. _
ot Uderxt take§ admission in the college, she has to pay the fee of t'he wholfa as:ad.em!c
N éven if she discontinues in the middle of the session. The total fee paid to the institution is
e nonWGMndame( ,

except the caution money)under any circumstances.

No Tuiti
't'on . or U.G. courses is taken by the college.




.
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UNDER GRADUATE GOUSES

1 General Fee 2650 2650

\\
2 College Dev. Fee 1700 1500 1700
3 Library Fee 1200 1000 1200
4 Lab Fee 1200 500 3200
5  Establishment Fee 3200 2600 4200

1 General Fee 2650 2650 2650
2 College Dev. Fee 1700 1500 3500
3 Library Fee 1200 1000 1200
4  LabFee 3200 4000 -

5 Establishment Fee 4200

1 General Fee 2650

2 College Dev. Fee 3500

3  Library Fee 1200

4  LabFee 2000

- Establishment Fee




e e
S G £ semn

POST GRADUATE COURSES

N B aHU o i Bt Athl Ao
C QU 3 %@%ﬁ’gﬁ :

,L,,,,—-f 2650 2650 2650 H26'50'
9 College Dev. Fee 2500 . 2000 2000 3000
D '
g  Library Fee 1000 | 1000 1000 1000
Wee 4000 2000 4800 .
5 Lab Fee 4000 3000 5700 6500
6 Lab Dev. Fee 2000 1000 3000 I
M—— .
7 Establishment Fee 1000 1000 1000 3000

mster wise Rs 8,650/- (1st installment) and Rs 8,500 (2nd Installment)
stallment)

Zoology ) Payable se
0/- (1st installment) and Rs 8,000 (2nd In

Chemistry, Botany,
ster wise Rs 8,15

*.Sc. (Physics,
M Sc. (Maths) Payable sem

o

1 General Fee 2650 2650
2  College Dev. Fee 2500 1500 2500 3000
3 Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
4 Tuition Fee 9000 - 10“"“ S
5 LabFee 9000 1000
6  LabDev. Fee 9000 - 1
7 Establishment Fee 4000 3000
1. General Fee 2650 GeneralFee AT it 285¢
2 College Devp. Fee 2500 Refundable Caution Mo.rfy_w_w?fgq_ N
3 LibraryFee - 1000 Good Category Incentive 1500
i___ Tuition Fee 5000 Tujten Fee aba:
S LabFee e T 3500 Alumini Fees Mﬂ
5 e  Growi & Dev.Charges 1
| EStabHShmth. Fee . 2000 ”*'Subj‘eét"\té-zi(r‘::tals-o%the‘ofﬂ.ce of fheAdn"l‘i‘ss‘i‘orr‘i;r;(‘i":Fee‘;I’?‘ségllille;tary
conmis o g e 150
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 Admission Fee | g s 9/.
Amalgamated Fund : R 0
College Exam Fee " Re, 200/
Identity Rs. 50/-
student Aid Fee Rs.10/-
physical Training Fee Rs. 150/-
College Magazine Fee Rs. 150/-
Union Fee Rs. 200/-
Social Gathering Rs. 340/-
Medical Fee Rs. 50
sports Fee Rs. 150/~
PTA. Rs. 70/-
“student Group Insurance Premium Rs. 50/-
- Student Development Fee Rs. 180/-
Vehicle Stand Development Fund Rs. 100/-

Miscellaneous Fees***
f s Mlgratlon Fee (only from students from CBSE or other - ;
 Univ. as charged by R.S. U. Raipur) |
2.5 Refundable Caution Money (From Students who are Rs. 500/- f
 seeking admission for the firs time in college} f
3 "Alumnl Fund (Only from Fmal year students of L% Rs. 200/- §
.PGDCA BEd) : 2 _.,__J
Note'; S e
1 ; Feesto be taken as per umverSIty directives
| 3' ok ‘$°’ freShergroup insurance will be applicable frot:. _
‘ 4: , 'DQ b_e' Pald apartf(om above mentloned feesasper: ‘ant
P Oi::ae"z Osft Le:s are given Class wise separately.

e eve:;tstha:e; sadm:ssmn in the college, she has (w1 e Tee of' the whole gcagemlc
S 'snOn-refundam continues in the middle of sessioii. 1he {olal fee paid to be the institution
8oy oTui e(exceptthe caution money ) under any circumstances.

A A io Feeforu G. courses is taken by the college.
copy of their Aadhar

8 -k'“Q’ dmls on tothis lnstltutlon are required to submita photo

rPﬁlg&' oftheir passbook should also be submitted along with the form.




NEW ADMISSION o
UNDER GRADUATE COURSES

S.No. Fee
1 General Fee 2650 2650 2650 2o
2  College Dev. Fee 2000 1500 2500
{ ‘_\
|3 LibraryFee 1500 1500 5o
i
| \
4 LabFee 1500 700 4000

5 Establishment Fee

G *. . (Microbiology)Z logy)

1 General Fee 2650 2650 2650
2T éollege Dev. Fee 2500 2500 3500
3 ~ Library Fee 1500 1500 A 1200

4 LabFee 4000 5000 e 1000

~ Establishment Fee 16350 00
28000 12500
S (Computerapp) PO
1‘.'"_ijengra_lFee'> | 2650 2650
 College Dev. Fee - 3500 1500

1500 1000

2000




NEW ADMISSION
POST GRADUATE COURSES

2650 o : M
2650 2650 250
2500 2000 2500 3
000

' general Fe
Dev. Fee

) Collegeé
£ WAl 1500 1500

4/Lab/':,ef,/——' 4000 3000 5700 ]
Establishment Fee 2000 1000 3000 o

4000

Tuition Fee

e 2350

1 General Fee '
/
9 College Dev. Fee 2500 1500 2500 3000
3 Lbray 1500 1000 1000 1000
4 LabFee 9000 - 5850 6350
5  Establishment Fee 4000 3000 4000 - 4000
6 Tuition Fee 5000 R aT000 2
/ | 8000 -
o 31000
7;-;~39ﬂ3'Fee- 2650 1
c = L e & e
?I_Pﬂege Dev.Fee 2500 2 Reiut ;oution Money
) ib S . ; - - i e e e
4\\‘;‘@ v 721000 3 Good Category Incentive
: b b _“: e A o -
'g\_g.fie; S A 4000 4 Tuition Fee
~ Establishm St : ‘ B e
S\T%memfee 2000 5 Alumni Fees 200
3 ult i D e A R - e AT s e ——————
7\1‘\0“:&.{ ,; it e g Growth & Dev. Charges 1000
% " TOTAL 34100
"Subjéct t6 éifrectives of the office of the Admission and Fee Regulatory
ofessional institutions, Directorate of

~ Committee for unaided private pr
Technical Education C.G. Raipur ( Can be changed)




1 General Fee 2200

eSS i

2  College Dev. Fee 1500 1500 1500
a3 e,

3 Library Fee 1000 1000 1000
_W B SR

4  LabFee 1000 500 3000

3000 2600 4000

5 Establishment Fee

~~ General Fee

2 College Dev. Fee

3 Library Fee

labFee

5 Establishment Fee

: 1 ? eneral Fee 2200
2  College Dev. Fee 1500 1500 3500
3 Library Fee 1000 1000 1000
4  LabFee 3000 4000 -
B Establiéhment Fee 4000 16000 ! 13000
TOTAL 24700 1700




SECOND YEAR
POST GRADUATE ¢o
PR R s
gk rad ’
et 2 s L
oo DO T Fe L e w0 om0 gy
L I 1% 1000 1000 00
CapFee L 3000 3000 5700 :
~_qaplishment Fee 1000 1000 1000 4000
gt L 2000
Tuition Fe€ 3000 0 4800 4500
2000 1000 3000 A

", General Fee 2200 2200
m&e 2500 1500 2500 3000
3 Lbary 1000 1000 1000 1000
4 LabFee 9000 500 6300 4500
5 Establishment Fee 4000 2600 400 4000
6  Tuiion Fee T 6300

- ‘

Lab Dev. Fee - 5000

ol
1 General Fee =
b Réfqﬁdable Caution Money 1500
‘ qu Category Incentive 1500
“‘Mition‘f?eei%j* ; 27250

os
- 4100

‘subleq " A ;
v 0 Uity of e e A AR s IR
Poeggone 01 office o the Admission and Fee Regulatory Committee for unaided

O8SI0NAl et e
el ntiutons, irectora of Teohnic

al Education C.G. Raipur ( Can be changed)




THIRD YEAR

“ 1 General Fee 2200 2200 EEL\

\ 2 College Dev. Fee 1500 1500 “EL
3 Library Fee 1000 1000 ELM
4  LabFee 1000 500 30‘03%\
5  Establishment Fee 3000 2600 4000

275 5 Giltege Dev. Fee 1500 1500 3500
3 Library Fee 1000 1000 1000
4 LabFee 3000 4000 :

: AG:ener'a’l Fee ‘

5 College Dev, Fee




Admission Brochure 2019-20

/ FEES PAYABLE DURING THE SESSION 2019-22
S.No. Fees ::1::;2:_
1 Admission Fee Rs. 50/-
2 Amalgamated Fund Rs. 200/-
3 College Exam Fee Rs. 50/-
4 Identity Rs. A0/
5 Student Aid Fee Rs. 150/-
6 Physical Training Fee Rs. 150/-
7 College Magazine Fee Rs. 200/-
8 Union Fee Rs. 340/-
9 Social Gathering
10 Medical Fee Rs. 50 |
11 Sports Fee Rs. 150/- 1
12 PTA. RS- 70 |
13 - Student Group Insurance Premium Rs. 50/-
14 Student Development Fee Rs. 180/-
15 Vehicle Stand Development Fund Rs. 100/- .
Miscellaneous Fees***
1. Migration Fee (only from students from CBSE or other - B
Univ. as charged by R.S.U. Raipur)
2 Refundable Caution Money (From Students who are Rs. 500/-
seeking admission for the firs time in college)
3 Alumni Fund (Only from Final year students of UG & Rs. 200/-
PGDCA, B.Ed.)

Feestobe taken as per university directives

N

1

2. Forfresher group insurance will be applicable from Augustonwards
3 To be paid apart from above mentioned fees as per eligibility of student
4 Details of fees are given Class wise separately,
5

Once a student takes admission in the colle
ge, she has to pay the fee of th
‘ ' _ ; : € wh cademic

sessionevenifshe discontinues in the middle of session. The total fee paidtob e i qu&\;:

is non.-r.efundable (except the caution money ) under any circumst I
;3. No Tuition Fee for U.G, courses is taken by the college R

- Students see-kmg admission to this institution are required to subm;

Card along with the form. il photocopy Oftheir Aadhar

8. The photocopy of cover page o

ftheir passbo
9. ForNewAdmissionin 2nd & 3rdyear O Shoukd o be submitteq along with the form

+Rs.1000

, %}g




NEW ADMISSION 2019-22

General Fee

1 [ 2650 2650

o College Dev. Fee 2000 1500 e 2500 w

3 ubrary Fee 1500 B 1500

4 LabFee 2000 200 Ry
5 2 Estabi;;shrhent_Fe; 4850 : 2650 6350

1 General Fee 2650 2650 2650

2 .College Dev. Fee 3000 2500 3000

 3- Library Fee 2000 1500 1000

4 LabFee 5000 5000 4500
5 Establishment Fee 4850m ‘ y ‘“16556 T WZéQS s

1 General Fee 2650
2 College Dev. Fee 3500
3 :_Al;ibréry Fe‘e:'_*" | 1500
4 7 Lab Fee 1500 300

Estabhshrhent Feef:f'.'-'f s




Admission Brochure 2019-20

NEW ADMISSION 2019-20
POST GRADUATE CUURSES
m, sc.
S.No. Fee *M.s%. érar:%,s’lcz:zb (I.‘.olz;;n;lstry. A g'co.tg":;t)lle (Co m'g'ﬁer 86») (Maths)
1 General Fee 2650 2650 2650 2650
o College Dev. Fee 2500 2000 25OQ _ 3000
3 Library 1500 1000 1500 - ,1500
4 Lab Fee 4000 3000 _ 5700 - 9o00,
5  EstablishmentFee 4000 1850 4000 5350
5 Tuition Fee | 74006 2000 I §900 s 2000_
"7"555% Fee 20 o0 0
fOTAL 21000 T 2 b
R e : M Sc M
'(Micrhgﬁgiogy) (Humng:%evi"r)_<-,_, (9'°f??ﬁ?9',°f"(’. res
eeral Fee o “2650 . »‘_ﬂ_f_2650 ist #’_‘2650 =
2 College Dev. Fee "‘mééa?d:__ i - 1§Q_Qm, mﬂ_w?iqg—»—./ﬂ—
3 Library 1500 o0 10 TR
4 LabFee 9000 T _ﬁ___?ﬁ?? et
5 Establishment Fee «4_(;60 300(7)/” 4}000 ) 4000
6  Tuition Fee o »-7—066 | - 777900 7850
7 Lal;Dev Fee ~ 'WS'SM‘A\SUOW 1850 8500 -
0 0 10000 33000 18000
S.No. Fee
1 General Fee
2 g College Dev Fee 72»5'00 2 Refundable Caution Money
-;M- ’f.{,};fymm" = 1000 3 Good Category Incentive
‘ AR, 4000 4 Tuition Fee
/ 5 EstablishmentFee 2000 5 Alumni Fees
6 Tuition Fee J 6850 6 Growth & Dev. Charges 20¢
7 LabDev Fee G maooo ! TOTAL 36002
= —— e *Subject to directives of the office of the Admission and Fee Reguiaicy

g
v
&

Committee for unaided private inal instuti i
‘ i professinal instutions, D
Technical Education C.G. Raipur ( Can be changed) e




oNo. Feo

UNDER

SECOND YEAR & THIRD YEAR
GRADUATE COURSES

‘ Ao : puter Science)
1 General Fee 2200 2200 2200
,  College Dev. Fee 2000 1500 2500
3 Library Fee 1500 1500 1500
4 LabFee 1500 1000 4000
5 EstablishAment Fee 4300 2600 4350
robloiogy)  (lotechnatogy 0
1 neral Fee 2200 2200 2200
5 College Dev. Fee 2500 2500 =,
3 Library Fee 1500 1500 1500
4 LabFee 4000 5660 v 1000
5  Establishment Fee 4350 e 16350 - “ 4350
550 27550 12550
. B.Com. B.CA.
Sy o (Computer App.)
1 General Fee 2200 2200
2 College Dev. Fee 3500
3  Library Fee 1500
4 - LabFes pe® 2000 |
5 éég&i;;hment Fe 4850
L TOTAL 0
s‘;bjéd bo dirt’:c;gves ﬁiﬁ <;fﬁce of the Admission and Fee Re ”l...ﬂ‘atory Co':n::::e for unaided private proiessing . sectorate e al
i DO '
year + Rs.1000



ission Brochure 2019-20

POST GRADUATE COURSES

No. Feo M Pyl Chanlty, i Tt <com“3§er sc)  (Maths)
1 General Fee 2200 2200 2200
2 College Dev. Fee 2500 2000 . 2506 £ L 4300___“__
3 Library 2000 1000 | 000 %000
4 LabFee 4000 3000 o em0

5 Establishment Fee 2000 1000 300 . A000_
6 TionFee 4000 2000 ago0 50
;  LabDev.Fee "1”2300 - ”‘1000 A

1 General Fee 2200 W_W,WM,W_M,,,Z._Z.PP_MM«M e
2  College Dev. Fee 2500 ... I 2500 3800
39, Ly oo w0 o T
4  LabFee 00 M . I .
5  Establishment Fee o0 2600 4000 4500
6 PR k. —. o 7000 -
7 - 8000 -
o 31000 17000
A ; B.Ed
1 General Fee 2650
2 Refundable Caution Money : oy 1500
S g 3 Good Category Incentive e 1500
/ 4 Tuition Fee ¥ 27250
: ; 5 Alumni Fees 200
: 6 Growth & Dev. Charges - 1000

34100




iR Admission Brochure 2019-20
FEE STRUCTURE 2019-20
 New Admission 19 2 old Student 2nd : :Wnt o
TS rd year
N0 - Course _..,w,_'s_l_.'“?_t' I Inst, | Total I“Inst IMInst.  Total
B (Maths&Bm) | 8000 E 5000 | 13000 | 7500 | 4000 | 11500
s BSc (HSc) ;,,5590___‘%_“3409_‘ | %00 | 4800 | 4000 | 8800
- sus; rlég«;mputer 10000} 700 ; 1000 850 | 6000 | 1550
) |Bsc.(MB) 10000:,.,,5 7500 | 17500 | ss0 | 6000 14550
5 lBsc(8) | 15000 “gw_laooo | 2000 | 15000 12550 " 27550
e | BSc. (IMB) 10000 | 6000 *16000 - - T -
T 10000 | 5000 | 15000 | 7550 | 500 | 12550
H:; zf;::;t?::‘)p“ter 10000 | 700»(.). 17000 9050 5000 = 14050
g P 9000 | 5500 14500 | 9050 | 5000 14050
10 [Msc(RCBZM) | 12000 | 9000 | 21000 | 11000 | 000 19000
11 |MSc.(T&0) 8000 | 5500 | 13500 | 7200 | 5000 12200
2 |msc(cs) 13000 | 12000 szsooo _'13000“""%“&11000 24000 ”
13 | MSc.(MB) 18000 | 14000 | 32000 | 16000 | 14000 30000
14 | M.Sc.(8T) 18000 | 15000 | 33000 17000 14000 31000
15 | M.Sc. (HD) 6000 | 4000 10000 5200 4000 9200
16 | M.COM 11000 | 8000 | 19000 = 10000 7000 17000
17 | BEd. 19000 | 17000 = 36000 19100 15000 34100
18 |PGDCA 12000 | '10000 22000 -

Remarks
\ * Feeinclusive of General Fee, Course Fee, Lib, Lab etc.

For New Admission in 2nd & 3rd Year + 1000
Istinst, at the time of Admission

2nd inst. 15th to 30th November

Hostel fee Room charges full - 20000/-

Mess fee Quarterly (7500 + 7500 + 7500 + @2500 for actual period) Juiy, Ocio o, wiuzry, ol




GENERAL FEES PAVABLE DURING THE'SESSIO‘I\I"."’

o SRR Atk e i § B RS G

F—
s.No.| Fees mot
1 Admission Fee Rs. 900/-
9 Amalgamated Fund Rs. 50/-
3 College Exam Fee Rs. 200/-
4 Identity Rs. 50/-
5 Student Aid Fee Rs.10/-
6 Physical Training Fee Rs. 150/-
7 College Magazine Fee Rs. 150/-
8 Union Fee Rs. 200/-
9 Social Gathering Rs. 340/-
10 Medical Fee Rs. 50
11 Sports Fee Rs. 150/-
12 PTA. : Rs. 70/-
13 Student Group Insurance Premium Rs. 50/-
14 Student Development Fee Rs. 180/-
15 Vehicle Stand Development Fund Rs. 100/-
T -Rs: 2650/
Miscellaneous Fees* **
1. Migration Fee (only from students from CBSE or other -
Univ. as charged by R.S.U. Raipur)
2 Refundable Caution Money (From Students who are
seeking admission for the firs time in college) '
3 Alumni Fund (Only from Final year students of UG or PG
PGDCA & B.Ed.)
Note :
LE Fees to be taken as per university directives
2, Forfresher group insurance will be applicable from August o
3. To be paid apart from above mentioned fees as per eligibility oi studei!
4. Details of fees are given Class wise separately. omt me gt
5. Once a student takes admission in the college, she has to pay e mm:
session even ifshe discontinues in the middle of session. The lotalfee patc i e
is non-refundable (except the caution money ) under any circun istances
6. No Tuition Fee for U.G. courses is taken by the college. + 2 bhotocoby of their Aadhar
7. Students seeking admission to this institution are required to submitap 10tocopy Ot their Aadiid
Card along with the form. . PIITIg
g- The photocopy of cover page of their passbook should also be submitted along with the form.
" ForNew Admission in 2nd & 3rd year + Rs.900
I Feeinclusive of General Fee, Course Fee, Lib, Lab etc.
s Hostel fee Room charges full - 20000/~ i

Mess fee Quarterly (7500 + 7500 + 7500 + @"2_560f_bf‘r"éctqg'lp’eriod) Jul, October,Janary April



1 General Fee

2  College Dev. Fee

3  Library Fee

4 Lab Fee

Establishment Fee

1  General Fee 2650 2650
 _'2' ~ College Dev. Fee 3000 2500 3000
3 Library Fee 2000 1500 1000
4 LabFee 5000 5000 4500
hh '-;.Establishment Fee 4850 16350 4850
28000
(Cor i
'5‘*1;4feéhaeyFee' 2650 26 2650
';:Cblflege‘l;')lev. Fee o 35 00 -
| 1500 1000 u
3000 500
6350 4850 e

17000




NEW ADMISSION 2021-23
POST GBADUATE COURSES

MSc. o
man Devp) - {Biotechnology) *M.Com.

_1 General Fee 2650 B 2650 2850 2650
2  College Dev. Fee 2500 1500 ’ Li:” s 30(‘;0
3 Library 1500 1000 iza s
4 LabFee 9000 T et
5  Establishment Fee 4000 SOOG | 4000
: 6  Tuition Fee 7000 T = 5850
7 LabDev. Fee 5350 1850 , -
32000 10000 17000
: & PGV{D .C.A- S.No. Fee B.Ed
L General Fee 2650 41 General Fee 2650
% C‘ollege Dev. Fee 2500 ,_ “ 72 Refundable Caution Money 1500
o Library A 1000 3 Good Category Incentive 1500
s Lab Fee " s 4000 4 Tuition Fee 28200
EstabI|Shment Fee : 2000 5 Alumni Fees 200
TUltlon Fee SRR 6 Growth & Dev. Charges 2000
- TOTAL 36550

‘Subject to directives of the office of the Admission and Fee Regulatory
~Committee for unaided private professinal instutions, Directorate of
echnlcal Education C.G. Raipur ( Can be changed)




1 General Fee

2 College Dev. Fee

3 lerary Fee 1500 1500 1500
4 M Lab Fee 1500 1000 4000 —
g Establishment Fee 3850 2150 0w

1  General Fee 2650 2650 2650

2  College Dev. Fee 2500 2500 : “:—3:5?“
3 Library Fee 1500 1500 1500

4  LabFee 4000 5000 ‘ | 10~OO‘~

S  Establishment Fee 3900 15900 7 -

1 General Fee 2650

2 College Dey. Fee 3500 | 1500
3  Library Fee o 1k‘50‘o 1000
4 LabFee 2000 4500

Establishment Fee

office of the Ad
C.G. Raipur ( Can be changed)
ew Admission in 2nd & 3rd year + Rs, 1000




o e = etk o

¥ Bbr?LM 1000 2000 3000 5
; Lab Fee S d 4000 7 3000 6700 -
MS/ wnt Fee 2000 1000 2000 4000

: Tuition Fee 4000 2850 4800 5500

, LbDevFee 2 1000 3000 -

1 General Fee 2650 2650 2650 2650
2  College Dev. Fee 2500 2000 2500 1500
3  Library 1000 Mwm??OQﬁ o ok ‘1000A 2000
4 LabFee 9000 1250 6300 ”_4899~
5  Establishment Fee 4000 ' ?6«;0 R J)L‘ 77 4050_ -
6  Tuition Fee 6300 T ;f;rg .
7 LabDev.Fee 6550 e L
SISt v o <150007 3;.;
P 3.ed
b General Fee N 2650 2650
2 Refundable Caution Money s 500 1500
3 Good Category thesrve: - . 1500 1500
4 TuitionFee 8500 27250
: ,_ELMM__ AlumniFees =~ i 200 200
B Growth &Dev Charges o o 6¢ =

34350




FEE smucrune?*:f

e
SNo| Coumss s, | 1P Inst,
1 | BSc. (Maths) 8000 | 5000 ‘ 8000 1 500
B.Sc. (Biology) 9000 [ 4000 13000 9000 | 400
2 | B.Sc. (H.5¢c.) 3500 3500 7000 5000 4000
3 B.Sc. (Compu Sc.) 10000 7000 17000 10000 7000
4 B.Sc. (M.B.) 10000 7000 17000 10000 7000
5 B.Sc.(B.T.) 15000 13000 28000 15000 13000
6 B.Sc. (L.LM.B.) 10000 6500 16500 10000 6500
7 B.Com 10000 3500 13500 10000 3500
8 | B.Com (Comp.App.)| 12000 5000 17000 10000 7000
9 BCA 12000 5000 17000 12000 5000
10 |BA 3000 | 2500 | 5500 | 3000 | 2500
s Coae2t23. . 00
11 | MSc (PCBZ) 12000 | 9000 | 21000 | 12000 | 9000 [ sjen. -
12 | M.Sc. (Maths) 10000 9000 19000 10000 9000
13 | M.Sc.(TandC) 8000 5500 13500 8000 5500
14 | M.Sc.(M.B.) 18000 14000 32000 18000 14000
15 | M.Sc.(B.T.) 18000 15000 33000 18000 13000
16 | M.Sc. (C.S.)* 11000 10000 21000 13000 11000
17 | M.Sc. (H.D..) 6000 4000 10000 6000 4000
18 | M.Com 10000 5000 15000 10000 7000
19 “{ B.Ed. 19500 17050 36550 19100 15250
20 | PGDCA* 11000 7000 18000 12000 5000
* Only for last year, one time relief was given to M.Sc.(C.S.) & PEDCA
. -For Batch 19-22 (Part-lll) REMARKS
nst, | Minst, | Total | 3ot S
1 | B.Sc. (Maths) 7500 5500 13000 admissio 5 Rs. 900/- is payable
| B.Sc. (Biology) 750 (addition
e e e
3 % B.Sc. V(Compu. Sc.) 11000 6000 17000 e 2nd in.éié. . payable by 15th Nov.
| : : z.gc.l(M.B.) 11500 6000 17500 5021. N
o B.OC BT e Private stu vith practic
e - e
7 BCom (Comp App) i g without prax, ubjects Rs
8 |Bca s S ‘ 17000 Payabl'epervt ar. - e in UG
< 9500 - 5000 14500 e Alumni Fees Rs. 200/ paya :
9 |Bsc. (IMB) 10000 6500 P Final Year or PG Final Year including
: T — PGDCA and B.Ed.




